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The menu of Ploy Siam from Westampton includes 122 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $11.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Ploy Siam Nui Thai in Mount Holly is
a delightful hidden gem offering some of the best Thai cuisine around. The passionate owners pour their heart
into every dish, ensuring a rich, flavorful experience. Diners rave about the pad thai, spring rolls, and various
curries, all acclaimed for their taste and generosity of portions. The restaurant may prioritize takeout, but the
warm service and inviting atmosphere keep customers returning. Whether you're a local or just passing through,
this culinary treasure leaves a lasting impression, with many eager to explore the complete menu, including the
famed mango sticky rice. Highly recommended!.
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Rice Dishes

CRAB FRIED RICE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA

Curry

C3. RED CURRY

Asiatische Gerichte -
Huhn

THAI CURRY

Main

PENANG CURRY

Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP

Duck Meat

CRISPY DUCK

Asian Specialties

SATAY

$13.0

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Youyou Spezial

SPICY BEEF

Hot Drinks

TEA

Asian

SPRING ROLL

Stir Fried Rice

F5. GREEN CURRY FRIED RICE $12.0

Noodles (Thai Cuisine)

N4. CRAZY NOODLES $12.0

Curries From Around The
World

PHANAENG

Side Dishes

STICKY RICE
RICE

Fried Rice

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
DESSERT
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Entrées Curries
3. AL CHICKEN SATAY  $5.0 C1. YELLOW CURRY $13.0
SPRING ROLLS C4. PANANG CURRY $13.0
FRIED TOFU C5. MASSAMAN CURRY $13.0
PANANG CURRY
Dessert MASSAMAN CURRY
DS1. MANGO STICKY RICE $8.0
DS2. FRIED ICE CREAM $8.0 Popular Items
DS3. FRIED BANANA $8.0 N1. PAD THAI $12.0
N2. PAD SEE EW $12.0
Fish And Seafood C2. GREEN CURRY $13.0
FS7. BASIL SEAFOOD FIREHOUSE $19.0 R1. SHRIMP FRIED RICE $13.0
FS8. SEAFOOD PIK POW $19.0 R3. PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $13.0
FS.9SHRIMP PREAW WRAN $19.0
. These Types Of Dishes
Indian Are Being Served
CHICKEN CURRY SOUP
CHICKEN CURRY FISH
YELLOW CURRY SALAD
CURRY CHICKEN DESSERTS
NOODLES
Noodles
N3. PAD LAD NAR $12.0 Soups
N5. NOODLE CURRY $12.0 S1. TOM YUM $5.0
N6. PLOY SIAM NOODLE $12.0 S2. TOM KHA $5.0
N7. BASIL NOODLE $12.0 S3. TOM YUM NUM PIK
SOW $5.0
Thai TOM KHA
GREEN CURRY TomMYUM
THAI TEA SEAFOOD SOUP
RED CURRY )
THAI CHICKEN Rice

CHICKEN SATAY R2. CRAB FRIED RICE $13.0
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F4. FRIED RICE
F6. CRAZY FRIED RICE

$12.0
$12.0

R7. STEAMED THAI JASMINE RICE  $2.0

R9. STICKY RICE
R8. BROWN RICE

Duck

D1. BANGKOK DUCK
D2. TAMARIND DUCK
D3. PLUM DUCK

D4. ORANGE DUCK
D5. MANGO DUCK
D.6 BASIL DUCK

Beverages

B1. THAI ICED TEA

B2. THAI ICED COFFEE
B3. SODA

B4. HOT COFFEE

B5. HOT TEA

THAI ICED TEA

Main Appetizer
A2. PORK SATAY

A3. THAI VEGETABLE ROLL
A4. THAI DUMPLING

A5. TOFU TOD

A6. FISH CAKE

A7. FRESH ROLLS

Salads

SL1. PLOY SIAM THAI HOUSE
SL2. BEEF SALAD

$3.0
$2.0

$22.5
$22.5
$22.5
$22.5
$22.5
$22.5

$3.0
$3.0
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$11.0

SL3. CHICKEN SALAD
SL4. SEAFOOD SALAD
SL5. DUCK SALAD
SL6. PAPAYA SALAD
PAPAYA SALAD

Ingredients Used

_ DUCK

* MANGO
SEAFOOD

PRAWNS

MUSHROOMS

BEEF

SHRIMP

TOFU

WHITE RICE
VEGETABLES

Main Entrees
M1. PAD KRA POW

M2. PAD BASIL

M3. PAD GINGER

M4. PAD CASHEW NUT
M5. PAD PRIK KHING
M6. PAD TAMARIND
M7. PAD WOON SEN
M8. PAD GARLIC

M9. PAD BROCCOLI
M10. PAD ASPARAGUS
M11. PAD BABY CORN

$11.0
$12.0
$22.5
$10.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
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M12. PAD CHA $14.0

Ploy Siam

897 Rancocas Rd Ste 9, 08060, Opening Hours:

Westampton, US, United States Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-21:00
Saturday 12:30-21:00
Sunday 12:30-21:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

