



https://menuweb.menu 897 Rancocas Rd Ste 9, 08060, Westampton, US, United States +16092679898,+16092678989 - http://ploysiamnuithaicuisine.com









The menu of Ploy Siam from Westampton includes 122 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$11.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Ploy Siam Nui Thai in Mount Holly is a delightful hidden gem offering some of the best Thai cuisine around. The passionate owners pour their heart into every dish, ensuring a rich, flavorful experience. Diners rave about the pad thai, spring rolls, and various curries, all acclaimed for their taste and generosity of portions. The restaurant may prioritize takeout, but the warm service and inviting atmosphere keep customers returning. Whether you're a local or just passing through, this culinary treasure leaves a lasting impression, with many eager to explore the complete menu, including the famed mango sticky rice. Highly recommended!.



Rice Dishes

CRAB FRIED RICE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA

Curry

C3. RED CURRY

Asiatische Gerichte -Huhn

THAI CURRY

Main

PENANG CURRY

Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP

Duck Meat

CRISPY DUCK

Asian Specialties

SATAY

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Youyou Spezial

SPICY BEEF

Hot Drinks

TEA

Asian

SPRING ROLL

Stir Fried Rice

F5. GREEN CURRY FRIED RICE

Noodles (Thai Cuisine)

N4. CRAZY NOODLES

\$12.0

\$12.0

Curries From Around The World

PHANAENG

Side Dishes

STICKY RICE

RICE

\$13.0

Fried Rice

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

FRIED RICE

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

DESSERT



Entrées



A1. CHICKEN SATAY \$5.0
SPRING ROLLS
FRIED TOFU

Dessert

DS1. MANGO STICKY RICE	\$8.0
DS2. FRIED ICE CREAM	\$8.0
DS3. FRIED BANANA	\$8.0

Fish And Seafood

FS7. BASIL SEAFOOD FIREHOUSE	\$19.0
FS8. SEAFOOD PIK POW	\$19.0
FS.9SHRIMP PREAW WRAN	\$19.0

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN CURRY
YELLOW CURRY
CURRY CHICKEN

Noodles

N3. PAD LAD NAR	\$12.0
N5. NOODLE CURRY	\$12.0
N6. PLOY SIAM NOODLE	\$12.0
N7. BASIL NOODLE	\$12.0

Thai

CHICKEN SATAY

GREEN CURRY
THAI TEA
RED CURRY
THAI CHICKEN

Curries

C1. YELLOW CURRY	\$13.0
C4. PANANG CURRY	\$13.0
C5. MASSAMAN CURRY	\$13.0
PANANG CURRY	
MASSAMAN CURRY	

Popular Items

N1. PAD THAI	\$12.0
N2. PAD SEE EW	\$12.0
C2. GREEN CURRY	\$13.0
R1. SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$13.0
R3. PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$13.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SOUP FISH SALAD

DESSERTS NOODLES

Soups

\$1. TOM YUM \$5.0 \$2. TOM KHA \$5.0 \$3. TOM YUM NUM PIK POW \$5.0

TOM KHA
TOM YUM
SEAFOOD SOUP

Rice

R2. CRAB FRIED RICE	\$13.0
---------------------	--------

SL1. PLOY SIAM THAI HOUSE

SL2. BEEF SALAD

	10000
Comment	

F4. FRIED RICE	\$12.0	SL3. CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0
F6. CRAZY FRIED RICE	\$12.0	SL4. SEAFOOD SALAD	\$12.0
R7. STEAMED THAI JASMINE RICE	\$2.0	SL5. DUCK SALAD	\$22.5
R9. STICKY RICE	\$3.0	SL6. PAPAYA SALAD	\$10.0
R8. BROWN RICE	\$2.0	PAPAYA SALAD	
Duck		Ingredients Used	
D1. BANGKOK DUCK	\$22.5	DUCK	
D2. TAMARIND DUCK	\$22.5	MANGO	
D3. PLUM DUCK	\$22.5	SEAFOOD	
D4. ORANGE DUCK	\$22.5	PRAWNS	
D5. MANGO DUCK	\$22.5	MUSHROOMS	
D.6 BASIL DUCK	\$22.5	BEEF	
D		SHRIMP	
Beverages		TOFU	
B1. THAI ICED TEA	\$3.0	WHITE RICE	
B2. THAI ICED COFFEE	\$3.0	VEGETABLES	
B3. SODA	\$2.5	Main Fratza e e	
B4. HOT COFFEE	\$2.5	Main Entrees	
B5. HOT TEA	\$2.5	M1. PAD KRA POW	\$14.0
THAI ICED TEA		M2. PAD BASIL	\$14.0
Nain Annatina		M3. PAD GINGER	\$14.0
Main Appetizer		M4. PAD CASHEW NUT	\$14.0
A2. PORK SATAY	\$5.0	M5. PAD PRIK KHING	\$14.0
A3. THAI VEGETABLE ROLL	\$5.0	M6. PAD TAMARIND	\$14.0
A4. THAI DUMPLING	\$5.0	M7. PAD WOON SEN	\$14.0
A5. TOFU TOD	\$5.0	M8. PAD GARLIC	\$14.0
A6. FISH CAKE	\$5.0	M9. PAD BROCCOLI	\$14.0
A7. FRESH ROLLS	\$5.0	M10. PAD ASPARAGUS	\$14.0
Salads		M11. PAD BABY CORN	\$14.0

\$5.0

\$11.0



M12. PAD CHA

\$14.0

Ploy Siam

897 Rancocas Rd Ste 9, 08060, Westampton, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Thursday 11:30-21:00 Friday 11:30-21:00 Saturday 12:30-21:00 Sunday 12:30-21:00



Made with Menu